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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Sunday 1/27/2019 12:00pm 5 vs 1

1/27/2019 2:00pm 3 vs 6

1/27/2019 3:00pm 2 vs 4

1/27/2019 4:00pm 7 vs 8vs

Monday 1/28/2019 8:00pm 6 vs 5

Sunday 2/3/2019 12:00pm 5 vs 3

2/3/2019 1:00pm 4 vs 6

2/3/2019 3:00pm 2 vs 7

2/3/2019 4:00pm 1 vs 8vs

Monday 2/4/2019 8:00pm 2 vs 3

Sunday 2/10/2019 12:00pm 5 vs 4

2/10/2019 1:00pm 3 vs 1

2/10/2019 3:00pm 7 vs 6

2/10/2019 4:00pm 2 vs 8
vs

Monday 2/11/2019 8:00pm 4 vs 8

Sunday 2/17/2019 12:00pm 5 vs 2

2/17/2019 2:00pm 1 vs 6

2/17/2019 3:00pm 4 vs 7

2/17/2019 4:00pm 3 vs 8vs

Monday 2/18/2019 8:00pm 1 vs 7

Sunday 2/24/2019 12:00pm 1 vs 2

2/24/2019 2:00pm 5 vs 7

2/24/2019 3:00pm 3 vs 4

2/24/2019 4:00pm 6 vs 8vs

Sunday 3/3/2019 12:00pm 2 vs 6

3/3/2019 2:00pm 4 vs 1

3/3/2019 3:00pm 3 vs 7

3/3/2019 4:00pm 5 vs 8vs

6. SEGS

7. Team Chaos

8. Triple Crown

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULES WILL BE RELEASED ON 3/3/19

TCFFC Winter 2019 Indoor Soccer High School Girls Season Schedule

1. Westfall

2. Zane Trace

3. TVMS Lady Vikings

4. TVHS Lady Vikes

5. Southern Ohio Crew

ALL GAMES IN YELLOW ARE MAKE UP GAMES FROM SNOW OUT ON SUNDAY 1/20/19


